09:30

09:45
11:05
02:15
03:30

14

09:30
10:00
11:05
02:15
03:30

21
09:30

09:45
11:05
02:30
03:00

28

09:30
10:00
11:05
02:15
03:30

Documentary: The Earthing
Movie - LO

Manicures - IP

Interfaith Church Service -LO
Strolls to the Courtyard -
Chocolate Dabber Bingo - LO

Morning Greetings -

Morning Stretch - LO
Interfaith Church Service -LO
Friendly Visits - IP

Chocolate Dabber Bingo - LO

Documentary: | am

Celine Dion- LO

Manicures - IP

Interfaith Church Service -LO
Summertime Karaoke - TH
Afternoon Movie:

The Secret Path - LO

Morning Greetings -

Morning Stretch - LO
Interfaith Church Service -LO
Friendly Visits - IP

Chocolate Dabber Bingo - LO

Monday

1 Happy Canada Day
09:30 Documentary about Canada-LO
10:15 Canadian Trivia-LO
11:15 Fitness - LO
02:15 Euchre Card Game - CH
02:30 Canada Day Celebration
with Emilio Zarris - TS
03:30 Montgomery Minglers-Cafe

8

09:30 Movie: Rocketman - LO

10:00 Crafts Corner: Bead Bracelets - LO
11:00 Snug Harbour - Outing

11:15 Fitness - LO

02:00 Scrabble - LO

02:15 Euchre Card Game - CH

03:30 Bean Bag Toss - LO

03:30 Montgomery Minglers-Cafe

15

09:30 Movie: Instant Family- LO
10:00 Trivia-LO

11:15 Fitness-LO

02:00 Scrabble - LO

02:15 Euchre Card Game - CH
03:30 Bean Bag Toss - LO

03:30 Montgomery Minglers-Cafe

22

09:30 Movie: PeterPan & Wendy - LO
10:00 Crafts Corner: Wooden
Musical Boxes - LO

10:30 Toronto Botanical Garden- Outing

11:15 Fitness - LO

02:00 Scrabble - LO

02:15 Euchre Card Game - CH

03:00 Musical Trio Performance - TS

29  National Lasagna Day
09:30 Movie: A Family Affair - LO
09:30 Trivia-LO
11:15 Fitness- LO
02:00 Egerton Diner’s Club:
Lasagna - LO
02:15 Euchre Card Game - CH
02:30 Jazzy July Birthday Party with
Lenny on the Saxophone - TS

July 2024

Egerton Neighbourhood

Tuesday

09:30
10:00
11:15
02:00
02:15
03:30

Baking: Apple Cake - CK
Group Discussions - LO
Fitness - LO

Classic vs. New Music - LO
Bridge Card Game - CH
Chocolate Dabber Bingo - LO

09:30
10:00
11:15
02:15
02:15
03:30

Baking: Cupcakes - CK

Group Discussions - LO
Fitness - LO

Cupcake Decorating - LO
Bridge Card Game - CH
Chocolate Dabber Bingo - LO

16 Vendor: Nelly’s Shoes

Ice Cream Day
In the Kitchen: Panna Cotta - CK
Group Discussions - LO
Fitness - LO
Ice Cream Sundae Social -
Italian Music - LO
Bridge Card Game - CH
Resident Forum - TH
Chocolate Dabber Bingo - LO

09:30
10:00
11:15
02:00
02:15
02:15
03:00
03:30

23

09:30 In the Kitchen: Smoothies - CK
10:00 Group Discussions - LO

10:30 Pet Therapy - TH

11:15 Fitness- LO

02:15 Polish Music - LO

02:15 Bridge Card Game - CH

03:30 Chocolate Dabber Bingo - LO

30 Beach Day

09:30 In the Kitchen:

Brazilian Lemonade - CK
10:00 Group Discussions - LO
11:15 Fitness - LO
02:15 International Music - LO
02:15 Bridge Card Game - CH
02:30 Beach Party - CY

Wednesday

3 Diversity Day: Canada

Casino Day
09:30 Java Music Club - LO
10:30 Group Discussion with Bobo - FL
11:15 Fitness - LO
02:00 Casino Games - TH
03:30 Montgomery Minglers - Café

10 Diversity Day: China

09:30 Mindful Colouring - LO

10:30 Group Discussion with Bobo - FL
10:00 Craft-LO

11:15 Fitness - LO

02:30 Friendly Visits - LO

03:30 Montgomery Minglers - Café
04:00 Bocce Ball - LO

17 Diversity Day: Italy

09:30 Jetsetters: Italy - LO

10:30 Group Discussion with Bobo - FL
11:15 Fitness - LO

02:00 Strolls in the Courtyard -

03:30 Italian Bocce Ball - LO

03:30 Montgomery Minglers - Café

24  Diversity Day: Tibet

International Self Care Day

09:30 Mindful Colouring - LO

10:00 Hand Massage - LO

11:15 Fitness - LO

02:30 Friendly Visits - LO

03:30 Montgomery Minglers - Café
04:00 Bocce Ball - LO

31 Diversity Day: Caribbean

09:30 Caribbean Crafts - LO

10:30 Group Discussion with Bobo - FL
11:15 Fitness - LO

12:30 Caribbean Dancers - TS

02:00 Strolls in the Courtyard -

03:30 Caribbean Movie: Bazodee
with Popcorn - LO

03:30 Montgomery Minglers - Café

Thursday

4
10:30 Coffee Bar Social - Café

11:15 Fitness - LO
02:15 Book Club - LIB
03:30 DrumfFit - LO
05:30 Resident Choice Show:
The Last Ice -LO
05:45 Poppin’ Popcorn Treats- LO

11 vendor: Adrian Family Clothing - MST

Neighbourhood Time
¢+ Movie

¢ Puzzles

¢ Music

10:30 Coffee Bar Social - Café

18

10:30
11:00
11:15
11:00
02:15
03:30
05:30

Coffee Bar Social - Café

Dancing with Robin - TH

Fitness - LO

Cheesecake factory - Outing
Book Club - LIB

Mystery Social: Who did it? - LO
Resident Choice Show:

Being the Queen-LO

05:45 Poppin’ Popcorn Treats- LO

25 Vendor: Sonita Jewelry

10:30 Coffee Bar Social - Café
11:15 Fitness-LO
02:15 Book Club - LIB
03:30 TimBits Social -
05:30 Resident Choice Show:
We Feed People -LO
05:45 Poppin’ Popcorn Treats- LO

R —
HUMBER HEIGHTS

Friday

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:15
02:00
03:30
04:00

Mindful Colouring- LO
Hedbanz - LO

Bible Study - CH

Fitness - LO

Catholic Church Service - TH
Montgomery Minglers - Café
Dice Game- LO

12

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:15
02:00
02:30

Mindful Colouring- LO
Hedbanz - LO

Bible Study - CH

Fitness - LO

Catholic Church Service - TH
Heart Beats in the Courtyard

19

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:15
02:00
03:30
04:00

Mindful Colouring- LO
Hedbanz - LO

Bible Study - CH

Fitness - LO

Catholic Church Service - TH
Montgomery Minglers - Café
Dice Game- LO

26

09:30 Musical Moments:
Abba: Super Troupe - LO

10:00 Dart Ball Game - LO

10:30 Group Discussion - CH

11:15 Fitness - LO

02:15 Heartbeats Concert and Schlegel
Olympic Opening Ceremony - CY

LOCATION ABBREVIATIONS
CC- Community Centre
CH- Chapel

MST - Main Street

FR- Family Room

CK - Country Kitchen
IP-  Individual Program
FL- Fireside Lounge

09:30

10:00
11:15
02:15
03:45

13

09:30
10:00
11:15
02:30
04:00

20

09:30
10:00
11:15
02:15
03:45
06:45

27

09:30
10:00
11:15
02:30
04:00

Saturday

Movie: Journey to the
Center of the Earth - LO
Noodle Volleyball - LO
Fitness - LO

Euchre Card Game - MEZ
Iced Tea Social -

Mindful Colouring - LO
Picture Quiz- LO
Fitness - LO

Jigsaw Puzzles - LO
Bean Bag Toss - LO

Movie: Jungle Cruise - LO
Noodle Volleyball - LO
Fitness - LO

Euchre Card Game - MEZ
Italian Social -

Evening concert with
Kelly Davies - CY

Mindful Colouring - LO
Spelling Quiz- LO
Fitness - LO

Jigsaw Puzzles - LO
Bean Bag Toss - LO

LOCATION ABBREVIATIONS

TS -
CY -

MEZ -

HS -
TH -
LO -
RT -

Town Square
Courtyard
Mezzanine
Hobby Shop (Main floor)
Town Hall
Lounge
Retirement



